Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Supertech Realtors Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.06.2024 ;

List of creditors as on: 26.06.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of | any mutual Amount Amount of
SI. . Amount % of A of claim . .
No. Name of creditor Date of A ¢ claimed Amount of claim | Nature of covered by | Amount covered Wl;etth‘eir voting contu.lgent dues, that not dalfn unfier Remarks, if any
receipt mount claime admitted claim security by guarantee l];ea:t;? share in claim mayol;: set- admitted verification
interest CoC
1
All-Ways Logistics India 1,5 ¢ 54 18,23,694.00 No

Private Limited

18,23,694.00

Under Verfication

18,23,694.00

18,23,694.00




